
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30025523 5PSSDB 22.16 3.45 76.45

37121786 P11 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 19.35 3.95 76.43

37121792 P11 - (80582) ALICANTE - ALMEDA BS-TON 19.34 4.70 90.90

37121813 P11 - (99191) TMC 2450 Parking Lot 7PSSDB 19.34 5.45 105.40

37121816 P11 - (98733) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 19.35 7.30 141.26

72037442 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.03 3.25 71.60

72037448 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.21 3.25 72.18

72037453 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 22.22 5.95 132.21

72037464 P15 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 10PSSDA 22.26 3.45 76.80

72037477 P15 - (104378) Briargate Elementary 5PSSDB 22.12 4.15 91.80

72037487 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 22.21 5.45 121.04

72037496 P15 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 5PSSDB 22.15 3.45 76.42

72037503 P15 - (100394) Road Runner 5PSSDB 22.18 4.70 104.25

72037512 P15 - (102974) MONET ESTATES AT RIVERSTONE - WSD&P 10PSSDA 22.29 4.15 92.50

72037519 P15 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 10PSSDA 22.15 3.45 76.42

72037524 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 22.10 3.25 71.82

72037534 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.28 3.25 72.41

72037537 P15 - (106270) Kelsey Seybold Upper Kitby 7PSSDB 22.06 5.70 125.74

72037561 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.16 3.25 72.02

72037564 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 22.15 3.25 71.99

72037570 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 22.15 4.90 108.54

72037586 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 22.32 5.45 121.64

72037593 P15 - (104378) Briargate Elementary 5PSSDB 22.23 4.15 92.25

72037604 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.18 3.25 72.08

72037614 P15 - (102974) MONET ESTATES AT RIVERSTONE - WSD&P 10PSSDA 22.12 4.15 91.80

72037624 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.17 3.25 72.05

72037631 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 22.32 4.90 109.37

72037643 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.16 3.25 72.02

72037650 P15 - (106483) Detention Pond C - Missouri City Management Distr. 7PSSDB 22.24 3.45 76.73

72037656 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 22.28 5.95 132.57

72037674 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 22.31 3.95 88.12

72037687 P15 - (104378) Briargate Elementary 5PSSDB 22.15 4.15 91.92

72037698 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 22.34 4.90 109.47

72037713 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.10 3.25 71.82

72037722 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 22.18 4.30 95.37

72037736 P15 - (104378) Briargate Elementary 5PSSDB 22.23 4.15 92.25

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 5/24/2024

R002495

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111



72037748 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 22.17 3.25 72.05

72037757 5PSSDB 22.12 5.95 131.61

3521.30

5% -176.07

SUBTOTAL 3345.24

-$497.33

TOTAL $2847.91

P15 - (98733) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057

Fuel


	05-17-2024 to 05-23-2024



